
Sassello 13 06 21 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 ULIVI M. 24:57.368
Tempo gara

1 1:39.488 13:17:56.983

2 1:38.663 13:19:35.646

3 1:38.864 13:21:14.510

4 1:39.526 13:22:54.036

5 1:38.854 13:24:32.890

6 1:38.511 13:26:11.401

7 1:39.291 13:27:50.692

8 1:39.524 13:29:30.216

9 1:40.946 13:31:11.162

10 1:40.193 13:32:51.355

11 1:40.296 13:34:31.651

12 1:40.084 13:36:11.735

13 1:40.203 13:37:51.938

14 1:41.195 13:39:33.133

15 1:41.730 13:41:14.863

 Po. 2 - # 225 TARICCO A. + 32.040
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.450 13:18:04.945

2 1:41.762 13:19:46.707

3 1:40.404 13:21:27.111

4 1:40.135 13:23:07.246

5 1:41.074 13:24:48.320

6 1:40.402 13:26:28.722

7 1:40.776 13:28:09.498

8 1:41.522 13:29:51.020

9 1:41.096 13:31:32.116

10 1:41.079 13:33:13.195

11 1:42.096 13:34:55.291

12 1:42.382 13:36:37.673

13 1:43.198 13:38:20.871

14 1:42.793 13:40:03.664

15 1:43.239 13:41:46.903

 Po. 3 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 34.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.259 13:18:05.754

2 1:44.038 13:19:49.792

3 1:41.279 13:21:31.071

4 1:41.318 13:23:12.389

5 1:41.916 13:24:54.305

6 1:41.667 13:26:35.972

7 1:41.856 13:28:17.828

8 1:40.728 13:29:58.556

9 1:41.484 13:31:40.040

10 1:41.869 13:33:21.909

11 1:41.689 13:35:03.598

12 1:41.197 13:36:44.795

13 1:41.798 13:38:26.593

14 1:40.959 13:40:07.552

15 1:41.694 13:41:49.246

 Po. 4 - # 203 OSSOLA S. + 53.248
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.273 13:18:06.768

2 1:44.703 13:19:51.471

3 1:43.289 13:21:34.760

4 1:42.927 13:23:17.687

5 1:41.979 13:24:59.666

6 1:42.088 13:26:41.754

7 1:41.106 13:28:22.860

8 1:42.575 13:30:05.435

9 1:44.214 13:31:49.649

10 1:41.511 13:33:31.160

11 1:43.007 13:35:14.167

12 1:42.164 13:36:56.331

13 1:42.277 13:38:38.608

14 1:42.963 13:40:21.571

15 1:46.540 13:42:08.111

 Po. 5 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 1:03.922
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.418 13:18:03.913

2 1:46.824 13:19:50.737

3 1:43.250 13:21:33.987

4 1:43.938 13:23:17.925

5 1:42.997 13:25:00.922

6 1:43.319 13:26:44.241

7 1:42.058 13:28:26.299

8 1:43.769 13:30:10.068

9 1:42.760 13:31:52.828

10 1:43.710 13:33:36.538

11 1:43.703 13:35:20.241

12 1:43.228 13:37:03.469

13 1:44.791 13:38:48.260

14 1:43.431 13:40:31.691

15 1:47.094 13:42:18.785

 Po. 6 - # 915 CALLEGARO A. + 1:06.647
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.927 13:18:04.422

2 1:44.377 13:19:48.799

3 1:42.575 13:21:31.374

4 1:43.399 13:23:14.773

5 1:43.239 13:24:58.012

6 1:44.506 13:26:42.518

7 1:44.540 13:28:27.058

8 1:43.310 13:30:10.368

9 1:43.936 13:31:54.304

10 1:43.576 13:33:37.880

11 1:44.283 13:35:22.163

12 1:44.080 13:37:06.243

13 1:44.369 13:38:50.612

14 1:45.858 13:40:36.470

15 1:45.040 13:42:21.510

 Po. 7 - # 721 POGGI L. + 1:07.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.205 13:18:04.700

2 1:41.595 13:19:46.295

3 1:42.198 13:21:28.493

4 1:43.470 13:23:11.963

5 1:41.892 13:24:53.855

6 1:41.683 13:26:35.538

7 1:43.937 13:28:19.475

8 1:45.478 13:30:04.953

9 1:43.975 13:31:48.928

10 1:44.562 13:33:33.490

11 1:46.156 13:35:19.646

12 1:45.518 13:37:05.164

13 1:46.061 13:38:51.225

14 1:46.234 13:40:37.459

15 1:45.292 13:42:22.751

 Po. 8 - # 375 CAGNO E. + 1:09.051
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.603 13:18:09.098

2 1:42.929 13:19:52.027

3 1:43.654 13:21:35.681

4 1:41.577 13:23:17.258

5 1:41.892 13:24:59.150

6 1:42.277 13:26:41.427

7 1:43.072 13:28:24.499

8 1:44.084 13:30:08.583

9 1:45.202 13:31:53.785

10 1:45.591 13:33:39.376

11 1:44.604 13:35:23.980

12 1:44.649 13:37:08.629

13 1:45.320 13:38:53.949

14 1:45.259 13:40:39.208

15 1:44.706 13:42:23.914

 Po. 9 - # 6 BAZZARELLO S. + 1:25.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.864 13:18:07.359

2 1:43.704 13:19:51.063

3 1:44.411 13:21:35.474

4 1:44.169 13:23:19.643

5 1:43.014 13:25:02.657

6 1:43.121 13:26:45.778

7 1:43.669 13:28:29.447

8 1:43.919 13:30:13.366

9 1:45.880 13:31:59.246

10 1:48.653 13:33:47.899

11 1:47.205 13:35:35.104

12 1:45.476 13:37:20.580

13 1:45.179 13:39:05.759

14 1:46.753 13:40:52.512

15 1:47.434 13:42:39.946

Fastest lap: 1:38.511 
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Sassello 13 06 21 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 349 BROVEDANI U.+ 1:27.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.937 13:18:08.432

2 1:45.420 13:19:53.852

3 1:44.403 13:21:38.255

4 1:43.853 13:23:22.108

5 1:44.218 13:25:06.326

6 1:44.119 13:26:50.445

7 1:44.536 13:28:34.981

8 1:45.015 13:30:19.996

9 1:44.895 13:32:04.891

10 1:45.549 13:33:50.440

11 1:45.700 13:35:36.140

12 1:45.617 13:37:21.757

13 1:46.035 13:39:07.792

14 1:46.938 13:40:54.730

15 1:47.468 13:42:42.198

 Po. 11 - # 167 FIORANI P. + 1:30.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.947 13:18:10.442

2 1:43.893 13:19:54.335

3 1:45.377 13:21:39.712

4 1:44.264 13:23:23.976

5 1:43.981 13:25:07.957

6 1:44.487 13:26:52.444

7 1:44.448 13:28:36.892

8 1:45.109 13:30:22.001

9 1:45.781 13:32:07.782

10 1:45.138 13:33:52.920

11 1:46.033 13:35:38.953

12 1:45.231 13:37:24.184

13 1:45.800 13:39:09.984

14 1:46.778 13:40:56.762

15 1:48.397 13:42:45.159

 Po. 12 - # 912 MARENGO A. + 1:33.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.432 13:18:11.927

2 1:43.679 13:19:55.606

3 1:44.862 13:21:40.468

4 1:50.099 13:23:30.567

5 1:44.458 13:25:15.025

6 1:43.948 13:26:58.973

7 1:44.931 13:28:43.904

8 1:44.729 13:30:28.633

9 1:44.825 13:32:13.458

10 1:44.948 13:33:58.406

11 1:44.527 13:35:42.933

12 1:45.540 13:37:28.473

13 1:45.445 13:39:13.918

14 1:47.552 13:41:01.470

15 1:47.008 13:42:48.478

 Po. 13 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 1:36.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.690 13:18:12.185

2 1:45.893 13:19:58.078

3 1:45.223 13:21:43.301

4 1:45.391 13:23:28.692

5 1:44.480 13:25:13.172

6 1:44.968 13:26:58.140

7 1:44.893 13:28:43.033

8 1:44.742 13:30:27.775

9 1:44.508 13:32:12.283

10 1:44.782 13:33:57.065

11 1:45.023 13:35:42.088

12 1:46.924 13:37:29.012

13 1:47.148 13:39:16.160

14 1:48.118 13:41:04.278

15 1:46.864 13:42:51.142

 Po. 14 - # 522 BERRUTO L. + 1:37.877
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.757 13:18:14.252

2 1:46.411 13:20:00.663

3 1:46.550 13:21:47.213

4 1:44.270 13:23:31.483

5 1:44.576 13:25:16.059

6 1:44.242 13:27:00.301

7 1:44.573 13:28:44.874

8 1:45.055 13:30:29.929

9 1:44.477 13:32:14.406

10 1:44.845 13:33:59.251

11 1:44.855 13:35:44.106

12 1:47.217 13:37:31.323

13 1:47.631 13:39:18.954

14 1:46.960 13:41:05.914

15 1:46.826 13:42:52.740

 Po. 15 - # 62 SAVOI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.329 13:18:24.824

2 1:42.694 13:20:07.518

3 1:45.281 13:21:52.799

4 1:43.227 13:23:36.026

5 1:44.799 13:25:20.825

6 1:44.853 13:27:05.678

7 1:45.240 13:28:50.918

8 1:45.497 13:30:36.415

9 1:47.559 13:32:23.974

10 1:45.592 13:34:09.566

11 1:48.100 13:35:57.666

12 1:48.850 13:37:46.516

13 1:54.456 13:39:40.972

14 1:59.929 13:41:40.901

 Po. 16 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.745 13:18:13.240

2 1:46.789 13:20:00.029

3 1:47.736 13:21:47.765

4 1:46.074 13:23:33.839

5 1:45.293 13:25:19.132

6 2:05.351 13:27:24.483

7 1:48.558 13:29:13.041

8 1:45.695 13:30:58.736

9 1:45.987 13:32:44.723

10 1:47.877 13:34:32.600

11 1:46.891 13:36:19.491

12 1:47.642 13:38:07.133

13 1:48.182 13:39:55.315

14 1:49.102 13:41:44.417

 Po. 17 - # 322 SABINA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.164 13:18:15.659

2 1:48.866 13:20:04.525

3 1:49.043 13:21:53.568

4 1:49.896 13:23:43.464

5 1:49.760 13:25:33.224

6 1:50.328 13:27:23.552

7 1:51.773 13:29:15.325

8 1:50.688 13:31:06.013

9 1:52.071 13:32:58.084

10 1:52.594 13:34:50.678

11 1:55.709 13:36:46.387

12 1:55.275 13:38:41.662

13 1:58.561 13:40:40.223

14 1:56.423 13:42:36.646

 Po. 18 - # 19 SAVIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.804 13:18:16.299

2 1:49.426 13:20:05.725

3 1:50.583 13:21:56.308

4 1:50.155 13:23:46.463

5 1:50.657 13:25:37.120

6 1:51.698 13:27:28.818

7 1:52.011 13:29:20.829

8 1:53.745 13:31:14.574

9 1:54.712 13:33:09.286

10 1:56.320 13:35:05.606

11 1:55.362 13:37:00.968

12 2:00.440 13:39:01.408

13 2:09.634 13:41:11.042

14 1:58.251 13:43:09.293

Fastest lap: 1:38.511 
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Sassello 13 06 21 MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 289 POLLO L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.564 13:18:18.059

2 1:52.880 13:20:10.939

3 1:53.349 13:22:04.288

4 1:52.976 13:23:57.264

5 1:50.911 13:25:48.175

6 1:52.629 13:27:40.804

7 1:56.843 13:29:37.647

8 1:59.614 13:31:37.261

9 2:07.278 13:33:44.539

10 2:07.838 13:35:52.377

11 2:02.286 13:37:54.663

12 1:54.995 13:39:49.658

13 2:05.669 13:41:55.327

Fastest lap: 1:38.511 
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